
Democratic  Elected  Officials
Contact Information
(Find all the legislator’s on the WyoLeg website.)

Senators

Sen. Mike Gierau SD17
Minority Floor Leader
Mike.Gierau@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 413-0109

Sen. Chris Rothfuss SD09
Minority Floor Whip
Chris.Rothfuss@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 399-3556

Representatives

Rep. Mike Yin HD16
Minority Floor Leader
Mike.Yin@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 201-9897

Rep. Karlee Provenza HD45
Minority Whip
Karlee.Provenza@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 977-0202

https://wyodems.org/elected-officials/
https://wyodems.org/elected-officials/
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/S/2027
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/S/1971
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/H/2054
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/H/2080


Rep. Trey Sherwood HD14
Minority Caucus Chairman
Trey.Sherwood@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 760-2722

Rep. Ken Chestek HD13
Ken.Chestek@wyoleg.gov
Home – (307) 460-9139

Rep. Ivan Posey HD33
Ivan.Posey@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 349-1547

Rep. Liz Storer HD23
Liz.Storer@wyoleg.gov
Cell – (307) 421-4711

https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/H/2072
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/H/2095
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2025/H/2141
https://wyoleg.gov/Legislators/2024/H/2100

